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OF 11/

7:40am
7:50am
7:55am
8:05am
8:10am
8:30am

3:30pm
3:45pm
3:i5spm
4:00pm
4:10pm

GMAS BUS SCHEDULE

Fisherman’s Road Roundabout
Cnr King Road/Mallokup Road
Peppermint Grove Beach Carpark
745 Ludlow Road North

179 Ludlow Road North

Arrival at GMAS

Depart GMAS

Cnr Ludlow Rd North/Tuart Drive
Peppermint Grove Beach Carpark
Cnr King Road/Mallokup Road
Fisherman’s Road Roundabout

Times may vary depending on departure from school, traffic and weather conditions

FISHERMAN’S ROAD
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GMAS BUS SCHEDULE

7:30am
7:40am
7:50am
8:00am
8:30am

Donnybrook Tourist Bureau
Boyanup Community Centre
Elgin Hall

Capel

Arrival at GMAS

3:30pm
3:50pm

4:08pm

4:20pm
4:30pm

Depart GMAS

Capel

Elgin Hall

Boyanup Community Centre
Donnybrook Visitor’s Centre

Times may vary depending on departure from school, traffic and weather conditions

DONNYBROOK / BOYANUP
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OF 11/

GMAS BUS SCHEDULE

7:30am
7:40am
7:45am
7:50am
8:05am
8:30am

BUNBURY

Bunbury City Centre (Bus Station)
Park Centre

Gelorup Community Hall
Brockway Drive

Capel

Arrival at GMAS

3:30pm
3:45pm
3:50pm
4:00pm
4:10pm
4.15pm
4:17pm
4:20pm
4:30pm

Depart GMAS

Capel

Halls Road

Lakes Road

Gelorup Community Hall
Nampup Road

Pendal Street

Bunbury City Centre (Bus Station)
Park Centre

Times may vary depending on departure from school, traffic and weather conditions
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7:45am Dalyellup Beach Carpark
7:55am Gosse Way
8:30am Arrival at GMAS

3:30pm Depart GMAS
4:03pm Dalyellup Beach Carpark
4:09pm Gosse Way

GMAS BUS SCHEDULE

Times may vary depending on departure from school, traffic and weather conditions

DALYELLUP



