

Morning Schedule

7:40am	Fisherman's F
7:50am	Cnr King Ro
7:55am	Peppermint C
8:05am	745 Ludlow F
8:10am	179 Ludlow R
8:30am	Arrival at GM

Road Roundabout ad/Mallokup Road Grove Beach Carpark Road North Road North ЛAS

Afternoon Schedule

Depart GMAS 3:30pm Cnr Ludlow Rd North/Tuart Drive 3:45pm Peppermint Grove Beach Carpark 3:55pm Cnr King Road/Mallokup Road 4:00pm Fisherman's Road Roundabout 4:10pm



Morning Schedule

7:30am 7:40am 7:50am 8:00am 8:30am

Donnybrook Tourist Bureau Boyanup Community Centre Elgin Hall Capel Arrival at GMAS

Afternoon Schedule

Depart GMAS 3:30pm Capel 3:50pm Elgin Hall 4:08pm Boyanup Community Centre 4:20pm 4:30pm Donnybrook Visitor's Centre





Morning Schedule

•	
7:30am	Bunbury City Centre (Bus Station)
7:40am	Park Centre
7:45am	Gelorup Community Hall
7:50am	Brockway Drive
8:05am	Capel
8:30am	Arrival at GMAS
-	

Afternoon Schedule

3:30pm	Depart GMAS
3:45pm	Capel
3:50pm	Halls Road
4:00pm	Lakes Road
4:10pm	Gelorup Community Hall
4.15pm	Nampup Road
4:17pm	Pendal Street
4:20pm	Bunbury City Centre (Bus Station)
4:30pm	Park Centre



Morning Schedule

7:45am 7:55am 8:30am

Dalyellup Beach Carpark Gosse Way Arrival at GMAS

Afternoon Schedule

3:30pm 4:03pm 4:09pm

Depart GMAS Dalyellup Beach Carpark Gosse Way